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	Wk
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	1
	New Year's Day
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	6
	
	7
	

	
	
	
	
	(am) Science Today
	(am) Ramble
	
	

	2
	8
	
Core Meeting Shanties of the Sea
	9
	
	10
	
	11
	
	12
	
	13
	
	14
	

	
	
King Edward’s School, Birmingham
	
	
	(pm) Reading for Pleasure

‘Snakehead’ by Peter May
	
	
	

	3
	15
	Core Meeting
	16
	
	17
	
	18
	
	19
	
	20
	
	21
	

	
	
An Introduction to Esperanto, an International Language
	(am) Discussion Group
	(am) Music

Music of the CBSO
	
	
	
	

	4
	22
	Core Meeting
	23
	
	24
	
	25
	
	26
	
	27
	
	28
	

	
	
A Great Day Out or Experience
	(am) Geography / History
What happened in the year 1954?
	
	(am) Play Reading
	
	
	

	5
	29
	Core Meeting
	30
	
	31
	
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	

	
	
Britain’s Best Wildlife
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